1.25Gb/s CWDM SFP Transceiver (KW3440D-XX)
Hot Pluggable, Duplex LC, 1271~1611nm DFB& PIN, Single-Mode,+3.3V
Page 1 of 8
Features:
 Up to 1.25Gb/s Data Links
 Hot-Pluggable
 Duplex LC connector
  24dB optical link budget

Hot Pluggable, Duplex LC, 1271~1611nm DFB& PIN, Single-Mode,+3.3V
Page 8 of 8
⚫ Order Information
Part No. Data Rate
Central
wavelength
Optical Link
budget
Recommend
Distance
 KW3440D-27 1.25Gbps 1271nm 24dB 40km
 KW3440D-29 1.25Gbps 1291nm 24dB 40km
 KW3440D-31 1.25Gbps 1311nm 24dB 40km
 KW3440D-33 1.25Gbps 1331nm 24dB 40km
 KW3440D-35 1.25Gbps 1351nm 24dB 40km
 KW3440D-37 1.25Gbps 1371nm 24dB 40km
 KW3440D-39 1.25Gbps 1391nm 24dB 40km
 KW3440D-41 1.25Gbps 1411nm 24dB 40km
 KW3440D-43 1.25Gbps 1431nm 24dB 40km
 1.25GKW3440D-45 bps 1451nm 24dB 40km
 KW3440D-47 1.25Gbps 1471nm 24dB 40km
 KW3440D-49 1.25Gbps 1491nm 24dB 40km
 KW3440D-51 1.25Gbps 1511nm 24dB 40km
 KW3440D-53 1.25Gbps 1531nm 24dB 40km
 KW3440D-55 1.25Gbps 1551nm 24dB 40km
 KW3440D-57 1.25Gbps 1571nm 24dB 40km
 KW3440D-59 1.25Gbps 1591nm 24dB 40km
 KW3440D-61 1.25Gbps 1611nm 24dB 40km
KEWEI reserves the right to make changes to the products or information contained herein without
notice. No liability is assumed as a result of their use or application. No rights under any patent
accompany the sale of any such products or information.
Published by Kunshan Kewei Fiber Communications Equipment Co.,Ltd